


NuFact 2018, 20th workshop on neutrinos from accelerators / Program

Monday, August 13, 2018

NuFact 2018, 20th workshop on neutrinos from accelerators

Monday, August 13, 2018

WG4 -CLFVI- 110A (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:35PM
3:00 PM
3:25PM

[id] title

[102] WG4 Charge

[103] Status of the MEG Il Experiment

[104] The search for Lepton-Flavour Violation with the Mu3e Experiment
[105] Status of the DeeMe Experiment

[106] Status of the COMET Experiment

Page 1

presenter

PAPA, Angela
WAUTERS, Frederik
NAGAO, Daiki

MORITSU, Manabu



