NuFact 2018, 20th workshop on neutrinos from accelerators

Monday, August 13, 2018

WG4 -CLFV I - 110A (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[102] WG4 Charge	
2:10 PM	[103] Status of the MEG II Experiment	PAPA, Angela
2:35 PM	[104] The search for Lepton-Flavour Violation with the Mu3e Experiment	WAUTERS, Frederik
3:00 PM	[105] Status of the DeeMe Experiment	NAGAO, Daiki
3:25 PM	[106] Status of the COMET Experiment	MORITSU, Manabu